
AZ/VECTOR ROUTE 2017-2018
BLUE BUS ROUTE

STOP LOCATION P.U.
1 PAMPA & PENNINGTON 6:30
2 SOUTHERN & DOBSON N.E. CORNER@ CITY BUS STOP 6:40
3 DOBSON & UNIVERSITY 6:45
4 235 W. SOUTHERN AVE 7:00
5 214 N. GIlBERT RD. @CITY BUS STOP (SOUTHERN RIDGE APT) 7:10
6 GILBERT & BASELINE @ AMAZING JAKE'S PARKING LOT 7:20
7 2200 SAN ANGELO 7:30
8 SCHOOL 7:40

BLUE BUS DO
1 EVERGREEN & CALLE DEL NORTA 3:23
2 MCQUEEN AND SHEFFIELD 3:25
3 BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB ( CHANDLER) 3:30
4 2200 SAN ANGELO 3:40
5 PAMPA & PENNINGTON 3:45
6 SOUTHERN & DOBSON N.E. CORNER@ CITY BUS STOP 3:50
7 DOBSON & UNIVERSITY 3:55
8 235 W. SOUTHERN AVE 4:10
9 GILBERT & BASELINE @ AMAZING JAKE'S PARKING LOT 4:25

REVISED 8/30/2017



AZ/VECTOR ROUTE 2017-2018
RED BUS ROUTE

STOP LOCATION P.U.
1 PRESCHOOL RD IN FRONT OF D5 6:25
2 SOUTHERN & VAH-KI 6:29
3 CASA BLANCA & VAH-KI 6:30
4 CASA BLANCA & BEAVER 6:32
5 CASA BLANCA  & PRAIRIE 6:34
6 1052 N. PRAIRIE RD. 6:35
7 SACATE 6:37
8 NELSON & MURPHY 6:41
9 NELSON & FIELD 6:42

10 NELSON & ORCHARD 6:44
11 NELSON & SWEETWATER 6:46
12 GILA BUTTES 6:52
13 GEORGE WEBB HOMES 6:55
14 SNAKETOWN 7:10
15 HUNT HIGHWAY AND MENDOZA 7:12
16 CHANDLER & ALMA SCHOOL @ CITY BUS STOP N.E. CORNER 7:25
17 SCHOOL 7:30



RED BUS ROUTE
STOP LOCATION D.O.

1 ALMA SCHOOL & CHANDLER @ BANK OF AMERICA 3:25
2 IRA HAYES PARK 3:45
3 BOY'S AND GIRL'S CLUB ( SACATON) 3:47
4 NELSON & SWEETWATER 3:48
5 NELSON & ORCHARD 3:58
6 NELSON & FIELD 4:00
7 NELSON & MURPHY 4:10
8 SACATE 4:12
9 1052 N. PRAIRIE RD. 4:13

10 CASA BLANCA & PRAIRIE RD. 4:15
11 CASA BLANCA & BEAVER 4:19
12 CASA BLANCA & VAH-KI 4:21
13 SOUTHERN & VAH-KI 4:23
14 CASA BLANCA @ SERVICE CENTER 4:25

REVISED 8/30/2017



AZ/VECTOR ROUTE 2016-2017
PURPLE BUS ROUTE

STOP LOCATION P.U.

1 BLUE BIRD & SEEDFARM ROAD 6:30

2 IRA HAYES PARK 6:35

3 BOY'S AND GIRL'S CLUB (SACATON) 6:36

4 LOWER SANTAN & COTTON 6:46

5 LOWER SANTAN & STOTNIC 6:48

6 STOTNIC & SEASAME RD 6:50

7 ARIZONA AVE & FRYE @ CITY BUS STOP 7:15

8 ARIZONA AVE & CHANDLER @ CITY BUS STOP 7:17

9 ARIZONA AVE & RAY @ CITY BUS STOP 7:19

10 MCQUEEN & SHEFFIELD 7:23

PURPLE BUS ROUTE

STOP LOCATION D.O.
1 ARIZONA AVE & RAY @ CITY BUS STOP 3:05
2 ARIZONA AVE & CHANDLER @ CITY BUS STOP 3:07
3 ARIZONA AVE & FRYE @ CITY BUS STOP 3:09
4 HUNT HIGHWAY AND MENDOZA 3:25
5 SNAKETOWN 3:26
6 GEORGE WEBB HOMES 3:28
7 GILA BUTTES 3:32
8 SESAME & STOTONIC 3:35
9 LOWER SANTAN & STOTONIC 3:37

10 LOWER SANTAN & COTTON 3:39

Revised 8/30/2017



STOP RED BUS ROUTE-FRIDAY SCHEDULE D.O.
LOCATION

1 ALMA SCHOOL & CHANDLER @ BANK OF AMERICA 12:25
2 IRA HAYES PARK 12:45
3 BOY'S AND GIRL'S CLUB ( SACATON) 12:47
4 NELSON & SWEETWATER 12:48
5 NELSON & ORCHARD 12:58
6 NELSON & MURPHY 1:00
7 SACATE 1:10
8 1052 N. PRAIRIE RD. 1:12
9 CASA BLANCA & PRAIRIE RD. 1:15

10 CASA BLANCA & BEAVER 1:19
11 CASA BLANCA & VAH-KI 1:21
12 SOUTHERN & VAH-KI 1:23
13 CASA BLANCA @ SERVICE CENTER 1:25

Revised 8/30/2017



              AZ/VECTOR ROUTE 2017-2018
BLUE BUS ROUTE-FRIDAY SCHEDULE

LOCATION
1 EVERGREEN & CALLE DEL NORTA 12:23
2 MCQUEEN AND SHEFFIELD 12:25
3 BOYS AND GIRLS CLUB ( CHANDLER) 12:30
4 2200 SAN ANGELO 12:40
5 PAMPA & PENNINGTON 12:45
6 SOUTHERN & DOBSON N.E. CORNER@ CITY BUS STOP 12:50
7 DOBSON & UNIVERSITY 12:55
8 235 W. SOUTHERN AVE 1:10
9 GILBERT & BASELINE @ AMAZING JAKE'S PARKING LOT 1:25

Revised 8/30/2017



PURPLE BUS ROUTE-FRIDAY SCHEDULE
STOP LOCATION D.O.

1 ARIZONA AVE & RAY @ CITY BUS STOP 12:20
2 ARIZONA AVE & CHANDLER @ CITY BUS STOP 12:23
3 ARIZONA AVE & FRYE @ CITY BUS STOP 12:25
4 HUNT HIGHWAY AND MENDOZA 12:44
5 9991 HUNT HIGHWAY 12:46
6 GEORGE WEBB 12:48
7 SNAKETOWN 12:52
8 GILA BUTTES 12:57
9 SESAME & STOTONIC 12:59

10 LOWER SANTAN & STOTONIC 1:01
11 LOWER SANTAN & COTTON 1:03

Revised 8/30/2017


	Blue Bus
	Red Bus
	PURPLE
	RED FRIDAY SCHEDULE
	BLUE FRIDAY SCHEDULE
	PURPLE FRIDAY SCHEDULE

